Price breakdown erunit

Job Nr: 73

ltem

Mountboard
CutMatboard
FitMatboard
Straight
Mountboard
CutMatboard
FitMatboard
Straight
Mountboard
CutMatboard
FitMatboard
Straight
Moulding
CutFrame
FitFrame
BackingBoard
CutBackingBoard
FitBackingBoard
BackingBoard
CutBackingBoard
FitBackingBoard
GlassSheet
CutGlass
FitGlass

Premium 132x187mm

Component

S8426
58426
58426
58426
S8645
S8645
58645
58645
S8426
S8426
8426
58426
457908
457908
457908
999120000
999120000
999120000
16018
16018
16018
CLF915122
CLF915122
CLF915122

Qty

0.1 sgm
2.0 mins
2.0 mins
3.0 mins
0.1 sgm
2.0 mins
2.0 mins
3.0 mins
0.1 sgm
2.0 mins
2.0 mins
3.0 mins
21m

5.7 mins
4.9 mins
0.1 sgm
2.0 mins
2.0 mins
0.1 sgm
2.0 mins
2.0 mins
0.1 sgm
4.0 mins
6.0 mins

Total minutes for job: 49.6 mins

@

£5.75/sqm
£42.00/hr
£42.00/hr
£42.00/hr
£5.75/sgm
£42.00/hr
£42.00/hr
£42.00/hr
£5.75/sgm
£42.00/hr
£42.00/hr
£42.00/hr
£8.34/m
£42.00/hr
£42.00/hr
£3.05/sgm
£42.00/hr
£42.00/hr
£2.24/sgm
£42.00/hr
£42.00/hr
£87.39/sgm
£42.00/hr
£42.00/hr

Total Labour:
Total Materials:

Totals:

Cost

£0.69
£1.40
£1.40
£2.10
£0.69
£1.40
£1.40
£2.10
£0.69
£1.40
£1.40
£2.10
£17.51
£3.99
£3.43
£0.37
£1.40
£1.40
£0.27
£1.40
£1.40
£10.49
£2.80
£4.20

£34.72
£30.71

£65.43

Net
£91.30

VAT
£18.26

16 September 2020

Total Markup

£109.56 40%



