## Price breakdown (per unit)

 Job Nr: 73
 Premium 132x187mm
 16 September 2020

Item	Component	Qty	@	Cost				
Mountboard	S8426	0.1 sqm	£5.75/sqm	£0.69				
CutMatboard	S8426	2.0 mins	£42.00/hr	£1.40				
FitMatboard	S8426	2.0 mins	£42.00/hr	£1.40				
Straight	S8426	3.0 mins	£42.00/hr	£2.10				
Mountboard	S8645	0.1 sqm	£5.75/sqm	£0.69				
CutMatboard	S8645	2.0 mins	£42.00/hr	£1.40				
FitMatboard	S8645	2.0 mins	£42.00/hr	£1.40				
Straight	S8645	3.0 mins	£42.00/hr	£2.10				
Mountboard	S8426	0.1 sqm	£5.75/sqm	£0.69				
CutMatboard	S8426	2.0 mins	£42.00/hr	£1.40				
FitMatboard	S8426	2.0 mins	£42.00/hr	£1.40				
Straight	S8426	3.0 mins	£42.00/hr	£2.10				
Moulding	457908	2.1 m	£8.34/m	£17.51				
CutFrame	457908	5.7 mins	£42.00/hr	£3.99				
FitFrame	457908	4.9 mins	£42.00/hr	£3.43				
BackingBoard	999120000	0.1 sqm	£3.05/sqm	£0.37				
CutBackingBoard	999120000	2.0 mins	£42.00/hr	£1.40				
FitBackingBoard	999120000	2.0 mins	£42.00/hr	£1.40				
BackingBoard	16018	0.1 sqm	£2.24/sqm	£0.27				
CutBackingBoard	16018	2.0 mins	£42.00/hr	£1.40				
FitBackingBoard	16018	2.0 mins	£42.00/hr	£1.40				
GlassSheet	CLF915122	0.1 sqm	£87.39/sqm	£10.49				
CutGlass	CLF915122	4.0 mins	£42.00/hr	£2.80				
FitGlass	CLF915122	6.0 mins	£42.00/hr	£4.20				
	Total minutes for job: 49.6 mins		Total Labour:	£34.72				
			Total Materials:	£30.71	Net	VAT	Total	Markup
			Totals:	£65.43	£91.30	£18.26	£109.56	40%